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HIBP T'ABPANMJIOB KAPAJIVMOB
HIBP VMBAHOB MAPIMHOB

AJIEKCAHIIEP MOPIAHOB AJIEKCAHIIPOB

AJIEKCAHIBP MAHOJIOB IIPAMATAPCKU

AJIEKCAHILP TPY®OHOB TOMOB
AHA TEOPTMEBA MWIEHKOBA
AHA VBAHOBA KAPAMBAHOBA- IAB
AHTEJ] TEOPTMEB HIVMOB
AHIIPE} KAPJIOB JIYKAHOB
APV® AJM MYCTAKIN

ACEH XPUCTOB MUUKOBCKM
ACIIAPYX ACIAPYXOB IAHOB
ATAHAC ATAHACOB IAINAP}30B
ATAHAC TOUEB BEJIUEB
ATAHAC MATEEB MATEEB
AXMEL OEMUP IOTAH

BAXPU PEIXEB IOMEP

BOHUO IIPATAHOB PAIIKOB

BEOPVC JPATOMMPOB AJIEKCAHIPOB

BEOPVC IBETKOB EAHKOB
BAJIEHTVH WJIVMEB BACWUIIEB
BACWJI IVMUTPOB HMKOJIOB
BACWJI JOHUYEB KOJIEB

BACWJI MBAHOB 3JIATAPOB
BACWJI HVKOJIAEB MUXAWIIOB
BACWJI CTOAHOB T'OLEB

BEIAT AXMET CAKAJUTb

BEKWJI BACWUJIEB BAHOB
BEJIMCJIABA VBAHOBA IIBPEBA
BEJIMCJIABA MMJIKOBA TIHOPOBA
BEJIKO BBJIKAHOB VBAHOB
BEHIOECJIAB ACEHOB IVIMUTPOB
BECEJIMH NETPOB IMBAHOB
BECEJIMHA XPUCTOBA PAIIEEBA
BEPXVHNMA KVPUIJIOBA BEJIYEBA
B/IEO TPOEB BUIEB
BJIAIVIMIP CTOAHOB IIXAGEPOB
BJIAIVMMP TOJOPOB ABAIXNEB
BJIAIVCIIAB XEJIA3KOB IACKAJIOB
BBJIKAH VBAHOB BEPTVEB
T'AJIAKTVMOH JIIOBEHOB TAEAKOB
T'EOPTM EEHYEB KAPEB
TEOPTY TEOPTUMEB NMPUMHCKU
TEOPTY EBJIOKMEB MAPKOB
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TEOPTM KOCTOB KOCTOB
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TEOPTY HMKOJIOB HIMKOJIOB
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TEOPTY CTE®AHOB TAMBYEB
TEOPTY TOIOPOB BOXNHOB

1+00=000000==0001100000000+
G00++000000000000000000000

M++00+- +++++++++1- =- - - =+++
M++++0- +00+0+0++0+- +++++++
MT++++000++++++++]- =- - +- +=+

(G0000000000000000000000000
(G0000000000000000000000000

Ot++4---=--- +++++11- +- - - O+++
M++++0- +++++++++1]- =- - +- +=+
M+++++=+==++++++[[- Z====++=
M++++0==++++++++I- - - - - - +=-
MO+++- - - - - ++++++11- 0- - - ++++

M++++- - +4+++0- - +=O +- - - - - ==
00000000000000+=0 +----- - -
M=+++- - +++++++++T+=++++=++
M+++++- +++++++++]0- - - - ==+++
Ot+++0- ++++++++=T- +- - - - - ++
MO+++- - - +0++++++0+- ++++- - +
0+000000000000000000000000
O+00+++++++0++++T- - - = = - - - -

M++++00040++++++[- - - - +- +=+
[I=+++- 0++0++++- +OF- +++++++
[M++++0=+++++++++[- == - ==+++
1100000000++00000C0=+0+++0-
O++++======+44++0+1I- +- - O++++
[4++++- +===+++++[- =- - - - +++

110+0+- - ++++000++110000000+-
0000000000000000C000000000
O+=0=0=++++==00- Ot=++++=- -

O+000000000000++1M-=--- -~ - -
[1+0000000000000- Ot=++++- ++
I++++0- ++++0+0001====+++++
1n00+0000000000++1- +-- - - - - -
I++++==- =0=4+++++[I=+==+=+++
I+++00- ++++0- 00- Ot=++++=- -
M+++++- +++++++++[[=======++

HO+++- - - ++++++++0+- ++++- - +
I++++++++0+0- =0- Ot=++++=- -
I=+++- +++0+=====[[+=+++++=+
110000000000000000C000000000
M++++- 0- 000++0000C000000000
11000000000+00000000+0++++-
G0000000000000000000000000
IO+++- - - +0++++++0O+- ++++- - +
0000+------ +4+++0+- ++++- ++
n++0+000++=+++++0000000000
[I+++00- ++0+0- 0- - Ot=++++0- -
HO+++- - - ++++4++++0+- ++++- - +
0O+000000000+=+0- COO0O000000

O+0+0+++=4++++++II- =- - +==++
O++++0+- ++=++- ++1- - - - - - - - -
I+++0+- +++++++04+11- - - - +- +=-

M++++- - +++++++000+- ++++- ++
=+++0=+0000+=++0000000000
I+000- ===- =+++++I- +- - - - +==
I++0+00+=+++++++[===- ==+=+
00+++00+0000000+110+00+=+++



59
443
403

62
446
279

65

66
261
333

69
426
183
440

72
323

74

76

77
417
305
423

81

82

83
281

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
101
102
100
104
105
106
107
408
419
331
111
425
113
114
115
117
118
119
120
311

TEOPIYM TOIIOPOB IOHEB

TVIHUO MAPVHOB I[IABJIOB
TOCIIOOVH ATAHACOB ATAHACOB
IAKO HEWKOB MUXANMIIOB
IVMUATHP AHTEJIOB CEIETJIMEB
IVMATHEP ACEHOB KYMAHOB
IVMATHP TEOPTUEB IVIMUTPOB
IVIMATHP BEJIEB OVMUTPOB
IVIMATBP HMKOJIOB MMXAWJIOB
IVMUATHP [ETPOB JIYIXEB
IVUMUATHEP TPEHIAOUIIOB MOHUEB
IOBPUH CIIACOB WMIIMEB

IOHKA CTE®AHOBA IOHYEBA
IOHUO BOTEB IIAIIAROB

IOHUO JOHUEB KOHAKUYVEB
IOPATUSA XEJS3KOB IPATUEB
EBT'EHM TAHUEB JPYMEB

EIB/H CTE®AHOB CYI'APEB
EKATEP/HA VIBAHOBA MUXAMIIOBA

EJIEHA BOPHCJIABOBA IIOINTOIOPOBA-IIET

EJINCABETA TIETPOBA MMJIEHOBA

EJIKA TEOPTVEBA KOHCTAHTVHOBA

EMUJI BUCEPOB HOPYKOB
EMUJI BECEJIOB ®UJIUIIOB

EMMJI BJIAIIMMUPOB HEIKOB
EMMJI TEOPIVIEB BYUKOB

EMWJI CTPAXWIIOB KOCTAIVHOB
EMUJI IIBETKOB ILIOUEB

EMUJI SIHAKVIEB KAIYIAJIMEB
EMMJIVISI TOLOPOBA TOMOBA
XAH BACWJIEB BUIEHOB
3AXAPY IVIMUTPOB PAJKOB
3AXAPY MUXAWMIIOB 3AXAPUEB
3BERIAJIVMH BEKWIIOB KAGEIXKVEB
3IPABKO TOIOPOB KAIIAPOB
31 OCMAH VN

3JATVMUP CTOSIHOB OPCOB
3JIATKA PYCEBA PYCEBA
UBPAXVM TOCYH TATAPJIb
VBAH AJIEKCUEB T'ANTAHIXVEB
VBAH TEOPTMEB I'EHOB

MBAH MOPIOAHOB KOCTOB

VBAH KVMPWJIOB IIAJIUEB

VBAH MMJIKOB KYPTEB

VBAH HMKOJIOB IYIKAPOB
VBAH I[EHUEB TOCEB

VBAH NETPOB BYIVHOB
UBAWJIO IVMUTPOB JIOBIXUEB
BO I'BPBAHOB ATAHACOB
WIVAH TEOPTMEB IHOTJIEKOB
WIVSIH XVMBKOB WJIMEB

WJIKO VBAHOB WMJIMEB

MJIKO MOMC ECKEHARU

MIIXAH BEJM MYCTA®A

VCMAWMJI MEXMEI VICMAWJI
MIOBUO MAPMHOB PYCEB
MOPIAH ATAHACOB POVHEB
JMOPIIAH BEHEJIMHOB T'AHEB
MOPIIAH KVMPWJIOB WKOJATEPCKU
MIOPIAH CTE®AHOB TOIOPOB
JMIOPIAH CTOSHOB KYILAPOB
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KAIVIP IOXEJIMIT KAIVIP

KNMpPWJI CTOAHOB XEJIEB

KJIAPA BBJIOBA MAPVHOBA
KOJIBO IIETKOB IIAPAMOB
KOHCTAHTVH BAHKOB TOJIOPOB
KOHCTAHTVH CEPI'EVl AIXAPOB
KOHCTAHTVH TOJIOPOB PA3MOB
KOCTA TOIOPOB AHJIPEEB
KOCTA BMKTOPOB KAPAVBAHOB
KPACUMIMP AHIPEEB IIPEMAHOB
KPACUMIMP BACUIIEB XEJIA3KOB
KPACVMVP HAMIEHOB CTOSHOB
KPACVMMP CTAHYEB HMKOJIAEB

KPBECTIO IIAPACKEBOB TPEHIA®UIIOB

JIBUE3SAP BJIATOBECTOB TOIEB
JIOBOMIP BJIAIVIMVPOB IIABJIOB
JIOBOMIP TOJIOPOB HAUEB
MAHOJI TIETPOB TOHOPOB
MAHBO BEJIMYKOB MAHEB
MAPTAPUT BJIAIVMUPOB MMIEB
MAPVAHA CVMEOHOBA XPUCTOBA
MAPUEJIA HMKOJIAEBA MNUTEBA
MAPVH IIEHEB MAPIMHOB
METOINM TEOPI'MEB TAIIEB
MEXMEII OCMAH XOIIXA
MEXMEI XACAH TUBEP

MUJIEH VBAHOB UYAKBPOB
MMJIEH TIETKOB CTOSAHOB
MMJIKO AHKOB EHYEB

MMM MUTKOBA BUTKOBA-IIETKOBA

MVHYO TEHOB MMHUEB
MVPOCJIAB IIMMUTPOB IBPMOB
MUXAWIT IVMUTPOB HEIEJIUEB
HATAIIA KUPUJIOBA TAUEBRA
HEBEH JIIOBOMUPOB IIEHEB
HEISJIKA MAPKOBA TPAMKOBA
HEMYO XPUCTOB HEEB
HMKOJIA VIBAHOB MMIIEB
HMKOJIA IIETPOB KOMUEB
HUKOJIAI TEOPIVEB KAMOB
HUKOJIAI IVMUTPOB CJIATMHCKM
HUKOJIAI VMIBAHOB XPUCTOB
HMKOJIA KVIPMJIOB BACWUIJIEB
HMKOJIA KVPWJIOB IOEPEB
HMHA JIARAPOBA MMXAWMIIOBA
HMHO IVMUTPOB CTABPOB
HOPA KPAUYHOBA AHAHUEBA
HIOCET CAJIML XAIXVMET
OCMAH AXMEI OKTAMN

[IABEJI IVIMUTPOB IOIIOB
[IETKO T'YHEB IIETKOB

[IETHP I'EOPTMEB BAIMKAPOB
[IETHP MOPIAHOB MAPKOB
[IETHP MAHOB I[ETPOB

[IETHP MMXAWIIOB BAJIABAHOB
[IETBHP CTOMUKOB XAPU3AHOB
[IETBHP TOIOPOB TOIOPOB
[IETBHP XPUCTOB [ETPOB
[IETS BOPMCOBA ILIOIOBA
[JIAMEH ATAHACOB JMOBUEB
[JIAMEH BBJIKAHOB BBJIKAHOB
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[IJIAMEH IMMMTPOB IEHUYEB
PAIIKA EMWJIOBA BACUJIEBA
PAIIKO ®EPIMHAHIOB [AHIYPCKMU
PAIIKO AHTEJIOB PAIIKOB

PEIXEE MEXMEIAJIY UMHAP
PEM3M IYPMyll OCMAH

POMMJI BEHIIMCJIABOB IIOIOB
POCEH AHIPEEB KAPAIVMOB
POCEH XYBEHOB CTOWJIOB
PYMSHA MBAHOBA KYPTEBA

PYCJIAH KOCTAIVHOB CEMEPIXVEB

PYCJIAH MAPMHOB CEPBE3OB
CABKA HMKOJIOBA JMOBKOBA
CAIIO HAUEB CTOSHOB
CBETOCJIAB KOJIEB MUUEB
CBWJISIHA BOSIHOBA 3AXAPVEBA
CBOBOJIIKA CTE®AHOBA EHUEBA
CHEXAHA IAMSHOBA BOTYIIAPOBA
COHSI KPYMOBA MIJIAIEHOBA
CIAC ATAHACOB MYJIETAPOB
CTAHKA SHAKUEBA BEJIMYKOBA
CTAHKO IIETPOB CTAHEB
CTE®AH AJIEKCAHIIPOB KAPAIXOB
CTE®AH BEHKOB BOXWJIOB
CTE®AH BBJUEB CTE®AHOB
CTE®AH IVMUTPOB CABOB
CTE®AH VIBAHOB IPOJIEB
CTE®AH WMIJIMEB CTOMJIOB
CTE®AH MAPUMHOB CTE®AHOB
CTOMKO XEKOB IIEHUEB
CTOMUO BBJUEB CTOMUEB
CTOMUO MUXAWMIIOB WAIATOB
CTOSIH KOCTAIMHOB VBAHOB
CTOSIH UMJIOB PAMUEBCKMU
CYABM BACPY XAIXU

TOINOP MOPIAHOB IAHIOB
TOIOP MOPOAHOB TOIOPOB
TOWO VMBAHOB MYXTAHOB

TOWO KOCTAIMHOB MENKOB
TPUOOH IVIMUTPOB MUTEB
OUIEJ HMKOJIOB KOCEB

OUIINII BOPUCJIABOB MIIIIEKOB
OWJINII TEOPTVIEB BOKOB
OVJINII IVIMUTPOB IVMUTPOB
XAJIUT OCMAH T'AARU

XACAH AJIM XACAH

XPYICTO IAMSIHOB EMCEPOB
XPUCTO VIBAHOB ATAHACOB
XPUCTO VBAHOB MBAHOB
XPYICTO MAPKOB MAPKOB
XPYICTO®OP IIETPOB CBHBEB
XIOCEMH AXMEI KAPAMOJIJIA
YABJIIAP MOPIOAHOB KIOPAHOB
YAPOIEN IIETPOB UEPHEB
YEPBEHKO KPYMOB JIA30OB
EPVOE UCMAMII MYCTA®A
IOHAJT CAUL JIOTOU

I0PVI MMTKOB BOPUCOB

SIHAKM BOSIHOB CTOWJIOB

SJHKO KVPUJIOB KOXYXAPOB
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